KCDC 2022-23 Fixture List {Pre-Christmas)

Day Date Time s':‘;;i Event

Sunday 11 September 2022 2.30pm 3 |KCDBC Opening Bonspiel

Monday 12 September 2022 8.00pm WiL~Team 1 v Team 2

Thursday 15 September 2022 8.00pm 1 |Wi~Team3v Team7

Friday 16 September 2022 5.45pm 1 Wi—Team2v Team 8

Sunday 18 September 2022 12.15pm 1 KCDC v Aberdour (Friendly)

Tuesday 20 September 2022 8.00pm 1 [Wi-Team4 v Teamt

Thursday 22 September 2022 5.45pm 1 [Wi—Team 1 v Teamb

Friday | 23 September 2022 8.00pm 1 |(WL-TeamZv Team9

Wednesday | 28 September 2022 8.00pm 1 Wl--Team 3 v Team8

Thursday | 29 September 2022 8.00pm 1 [Wi-—Team4 v Team 7

Friday 1 30 September 2022 5.45pm 1 |Wi-Team5 v Team &
1 Saturday 1 QOctober 2022 10.00am 2 Wi--Team 1 v Team 3 & Team 2y Team 7
{Sunday 02 October 2022 10.00am 1 |KCDC Soaching Session 1
| monday 03 October 2022 5.45pm 1 |Wi-Team8v Team®
||Wednesday | 05 October 2022 | 5.45pm 1. KCT Div3—KCDC v Boreland2
|Friday 07 October 2022 8.00pm 1 Wi—Team 3v Team

Saturday 08 October 2022 12.15pm 1 {Coaching Session 2

Sunday 09 October 2022 12.15pm 1 |KCDC v Broomhall (Friendiy)
|sunday 08 October 2022 2.30pm 1 |WiL~Team 1v Team 2

Thursday 13 October 2022 2.30pm 1 |Thurs League—KCDC v Nelson

Saturday 15 October 2022 2.30pm 1 KCDC v Ceres {Friendly)

Sunday 16 Octaber 2022 2.30pm 1 WiL-Team7vTeamB

Sunday 16 October 2022 | 8.00pm 1 |Sunday League Div2—KGDC1 v Wilcox
Monday 17 October 2022 | 5.45pm 1 |Wi~Team 4 v Team5

Tuesday 18 October 2022 8.00pm 1 (Wl-TeambvTeam

Thursday 20 October 2022 8.00pm 1 Wl-Team2v Team3

Saturday 22 October 2022 10.00am 1 |[WL-Team 1 vTeam4

Sunday 23 October 2022 12.15pm 1 |Coaching Session 3

Tuesday 25 Qctober 2022 8.00pm 1 [WL-Team 4 v Team®

|Wednesday | 26 October 2022 8.00pm 1 KCT Div3—KCDC v Aberdour

{Friday | 28 October 2022 8.00pm 1 IWi-—Team3v Tean$

{Saturday 05 November 2022 10.00am 1 jCoaching Session 4

Sunday | 06 November2022|  12.15pm 1 |Wi-Team® v Team7

‘Sunday | 06 November 2022 8.00pm 1 ISunday League Div2—KCDC1 v Inverkeithing
Monday 07 Nevember 2022 | 8.00pm 1 {Wi-Team i v TeamB
|Wednesday | 09 November 2022 5.45pm 1 |KCDC v Glenfarg Ladies (Friendly)
| Thursday 10 November 2022 | 230pm 1 i Thurs League-—KCDC v Team 82
Saturday 12 November 2022 10.00am 2 |John Stewart-—KCDC v Orwell Ladies
Sunday 13 November 2022 . 10.00am 1 cm&ms
1Sunday 13 November 2022 | 2.30pm 1 {KCDC v Orweli Ladies (Friendly)

Tuesday 15 November 2022 8.00pm 1 |WL-Team2v Team®
| Wednesday | 16 November 2022 5.45pm 1 |KCT Div3—KCDC v Rothes
|Wednesday | 16 November 2022 8.00pm 1 |KCDC v Inverkeithing (Friendly)
: Thursday 17 November 2022 8.00pm 1 Province Bonspiel-—KCDC v Kinross Ladies
Monday 21 November 2022 5.45pm 1 {Wl-Team 5 v Team9

Thursday 24 November 2022 2.30pm 1 Thurs League—KCDC v Fiona Doig
Sunday 27 November 2022 | 8.00pm 1 Sunday League Div2—KCDC1 v Neil Murray
Tuesday 29 November 2022 | 8.00pm 1 |Wi-Team 1 v Team B

Wednesday | 30 November 2022 8.00pm 1 jWL-Team4 v Team 8

Thursday 01 December 2022 5.45pm 1 |WL--Team 3v Team 9

Friday 02 December 2022 5.45pm 1 |Wi-Team&v Team 7

Saturday 03 December 2022 10.00am 1 |KCDC v Boreland {Friendly}

Sunday 04 December 2022 2.30pm 2 KCDC Points Competition

Wednesday | 07 December 2022 8.00pm 1 JKCT Diva—KCDC v Kinross Juniors
Saturday 10 December 2022 12.15pm 1 Coachmgﬁmdm& ;
|Sunday 11 December 2022 2.30pm 2  [Wi—Team 2 v Team4 & Teamd v Team B
Thursday 15 December 2022 | 2.30pm 1 |Thurs League—KCDC v Fossoway
Saturday 17 December 2022 10.00am 2 |WL-Team 2y Team5 & Team 1 v Team 7
Saturday 17 December 2022 2.30pm 1 |Province Festive Poity—KCDC v Orwell Ladies
Sunday 18 December 2022 10.00am 1 |Wi—Team 3 v Teamn4

Sunday 18 December 2022 8.00pm 1 Sunday League DivZ—--KCDC1 v George Thomson|
Tuesday 20 December 2022 5.45pm 2 |Wi—Team 5 v Team B & Team 7 v Team 9




